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CASE NUMBER: 14-1591-EL-BGA
CASE DESCRIPTION: Black Fork Wind Energy, LLC
DATE OF SERVICE: JUN 2 0 2D19
DOCUMENT SIGNED ON: b fZDl

Sign Here:.

APPLICANT
PARTY OF RECORD

AFFORDABLE AND RELIABLE ENERGY NONE
JOHN F. STOCK
41 S. HIGH ST., 26TH FLOOR

COLUMBUS,OH 43215
Phone:614-223-9345
Fax:614-223-9330
EmaikJSTOCKBENESCHLAW.COM

ATTORNEY

BLACK FORK WIND LLC

52 EAST GAY STREET 

P.O. BOX 1008 

COLUMBUS,OH 43216-1008 

Phone:614-3464-5414 

Fax:614-719-4904 

Email:KWINTERS@SSD.COM

NONE

PARTY OF RECORD

none

ATTORNEY
ATTORNEY 

*Settineri, Michael J. Mr.
Vorys, Sater, Seymour and Pease LLP
52 East Gay Street
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-464-5462
Fax:614-719-5146
Emaikmj settineri@vorys.com
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none * Stock, John F
Benesch Friedlander Coplan & Aronoff LLP 

41 S. High St., Suite 2600

Columbus,OH 43215 

Phone:614-223-9300 

Fax:614-223-9330 

Email:jstock@beneschlaw.com

none *Endsley, Chad A Mr.
Ohio Farm Bureau Federation, Inc.
280 N. High St, 6th Floor
P.O. Box 182383
Columbus,OH 43218
Phone:614-256-8258
Fax:614-246-8658
Email:cendsley@ofbf.org

none *Cooper, Yvonne W 

PUCO
180 East Broad Street
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:(614) 728-6956
Email: Yvonne.Inman@puco.ohio.gov

none *Settineri, Michael J. Mr.
Vorys, Sater, Seymour and Pease LLP 

52 East Gay Street

Columbus,OH 43215 

Phone:614-464-5462 

Fax:614-719-5146 

Email:mjsettineri@vorys.com

none *Guran, Andrew P Mr.
Vorys Sater Seymour & Pease LLP
106 S. Main Street
Suitte
Akron,OH 44308 

Phone:330-208-1143 

Fax:330-208-1050 

Email:apguran@vorys.com
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INTERVENOR
PARTY OF RECORD

BIGLIHGARYJ
5331 STATE ROUTE 61 SOUTH

SHELBY ,OH 44875

ATTORNEY
NONE

DAVIS , KAREL A 

6675 CHAMPION RD 

SHELBY,OH 44875

NONE

HEFFNER, BRETT A 

3429 STEIN ROAD 

SHELBY ,OH 44875 

Phone:419-632-3845

NONE

OHIO FARM BUREAU FEDERATION
CHAD A. ENDSLEY
280 N. HIGH STREET, PO BOX 182383
COLUMBUS ,OH 43218-2383 

Phone:614-245-8258

NONE

RJETSCHLIN, MARGARET 

4240 BAKER ROAD 

CRESTLINE,OH 44827

NONE

WARRINGTON, JOHN 

7040 SR 96 

TIRO,OH 44887 

Phone:419-683-3112 

Fax:419-526-8686
Email:JWARRINGTON@MEDCENTRAL.ORG

NONE
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